New
GLA Series
Group 3 gear pumps and motors
EN
2 GLA Series  —  Gear pumps and motors
  3
 Features 3

Tamper-proof sealable model and standard set pressure
Tamper-proof sealed model and specific set pressure
Pumps and motors codification with integrated valves
Technical data – Pumps
Please contact our Sales Department for other configurations.
11GLA Series  —  Gear pumps and motors
09 10 19 23
E10
W19
G09
F09
H09
J23
E
G
H
J
W
GLA
GLAN
E-G-H-J-W
E-G-H-J-W
F
E-G-H-J-W
E-G-H-J-W
E-G-H-J-W
E-G-H-J-WE-G-H-J-W E-G-H-J-W E-G-H-J-W
E-F-G-H-J-W
Components and dimensions
GermanGerman - 2 boltsEuropeanSAE B – 2 bolts
Drive shaft-front flange common combinations
The table below only contains the most common combinations. Please contact our Sales Department for other combinations.
European tapered 1:8
SAE B – 13 teeth
SAE B – Ø22,22 straight
German tapered 1:5
Tang
SAE B-B – 15 teeth
12 GLA Series  —  Gear pumps and motors
GLA
GLAN
A- A
A
A
69
41
53
�
16
�
25
14
,4
Chavet a
Key Ø25x7
24Conicidad
Taper  1:9
39
11
27
E.C.
A.F. 10f 9
17
69
40
Chavet a
Key 36x6x6
26
,5
�
24
M6
40 1,3

shaft with double shaft seal and
external leak
Type Code
1
2
6
12
FKM seals and shafts seals (Viton)
Only FKM shaft seal (Viton)
Internal drain
V
RV
ID
SAE B - 2 bolts
European standard
2 bolts (without shaft seal)
German standard
SAE A - 2 bolts
09
10
19
23
90
S
TM U
BF
BSP
thread
German
standard
European
standard
R
SAE
thread
Rear ports - BSPSAE
J518 Standard
Rear ports - SAE
Drive Shaft Form
Ø24 straight
DIN 5463 - 6 teeth
European tapered 1:8
SAE B - 13 teeth
SAE B - Ø22,22 straight
German tapered 1:5
Ø27 tang
DIN 5462 - 8 teeth
C
D
E
G
H
J
W
X
Pg. 26
27GLA Series  —  Gear pumps and motors
MGLA
MGLANMotor diagrams